Service Integrated Services Request for Quote Questions & Answers

December 9, 2019

Question: Is there a copy of one of the forms that you want digitized that you can share with

vendors so they know how much time it will take

Answer: Yes, a copy of the RPTI Project Plan is attached as one of the forms that will need to be

digitized

Question: What are your plans for a dedicated server?

Answer: At this time, we are not certain how a dedicated server will fit in with the Scope of

Work.